
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 97 Luke POWER M3 Honda NSF 250 1:03.947  2 of  4

  2 74 E Jason EMBLEY F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.661  4 of  4 .714 .714

  3 285 E Glenn KETTLE F400 Honda VFR 400 1:06.343  4 of  4 1.682 2.396

  4 14 E Nick LEITH F400 Honda CBR 400 1:07.352  4 of  4 1.009 3.405

  5 34 E Joshua WILLINGHAM F400 Honda RVF 400 1:07.671  4 of  4 .319 3.724

  6 33 Jim AGOMBAR GC Yamaha TZ 250 1:08.192  4 of  4 .521 4.245

  7 53 NE Geoff SANDERS F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.442  3 of  3 .250 4.495

  8 47 E Stephen BROCKLESBY F400 Honda VFR 400 1:09.347  3 of  4 .905 5.400

  9 35 NE Matthew ELITH F400 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:09.497  3 of  3 .150 5.550

 10 19 N David O'CONNELL F400 Honda VFR 400 1:11.490  4 of  4 1.993 7.543

 11 50 E Greg LEWIS F400 Honda RVF 400 1:13.470  4 of  4 1.980 9.523

 12 22 N Stacey VAN WETERING F400 Honda VFR 400 1:14.419  2 of  3 .949 10.472

 13 67 E Adam NICOLSON F400 Kawasaki ZX  400 1:16.216  2 of  2 1.797 12.269

 14 3 Ted MACRAE 125 Honda RS 125 1:18.482  2 of  2 2.266 14.535

 15 107 N David ELLIS F400 Honda CBR 400 1:22.753  3 of  3 4.271 18.806

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Ted MACRAE 1:22.100 1:18.482

14 Nick LEITH 1:11.898 1:08.979 1:10.343 1:07.352

19 David O'CONNELL 1:18.263 1:13.222 1:11.652 1:11.490

22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:20.021 1:14.419 1:14.913

33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:21.034 1:11.777 1:08.585 1:08.192

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:14.091 1:09.355 1:10.362 1:07.671

35 Matthew ELITH 1:13.575 1:10.387 1:09.497

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:15.234 1:09.472 1:09.347 1:09.360

50 Greg LEWIS 1:18.915 1:14.215 1:15.526 1:13.470

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:15.310 1:11.320 1:08.442

67 Adam NICOLSON 1:18.796 1:16.216

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:07.491 1:05.392 1:06.165 1:04.661

97 Luke POWER 1:06.187 1:03.947 1:04.071 1:04.008

107 David ELLIS 1:28.451 1:24.062 1:22.753

285 Glenn KETTLE 1:12.820 1:07.957 1:06.747 1:06.343

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Ted MACRAE  (14th) 47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (8th)

1 31.349 21.553 29.198 1:22.100 1 28.454 19.326 27.454 1:15.234

2 30.784 19.315 28.383 1:18.482 2 25.652 17.214 26.606 1:09.472

3 25.530 17.093 26.724 1:09.347

14  Nick LEITH  (4th) 4 25.555 17.154 26.651 1:09.360

1 28.589 16.965 26.344 1:11.898

2 25.969 16.841 26.169 1:08.979 50  Greg LEWIS  (11th)

3 26.108 17.615 26.620 1:10.343 1 30.101 18.829 29.985 1:18.915

4 25.354 16.706 25.292 1:07.352 2 27.605 17.715 28.895 1:14.215

3 27.735 18.140 29.651 1:15.526

19  David O'CONNELL  (10th) 4 27.152 17.729 28.589 1:13.470

1 29.571 18.908 29.784 1:18.263

2 27.277 18.523 27.422 1:13.222 53  Geoff SANDERS  (7th)

3 26.117 18.110 27.425 1:11.652 1 29.952 17.775 27.583 1:15.310

4 26.758 17.892 26.840 1:11.490 2 26.943 17.389 26.988 1:11.320

3 25.578 16.756 26.108 1:08.442

22  Stacey VAN WETERING  (12th)

1 30.624 19.618 29.779 1:20.021 67  Adam NICOLSON  (13th)

2 27.110 18.280 29.029 1:14.419 1 30.548 19.076 29.172 1:18.796

3 28.019 19.039 27.855 1:14.913 2 27.825 18.771 29.620 1:16.216

33  Jim AGOMBAR  (6th) 74  Jason EMBLEY  (2nd)

1 32.622 19.225 29.187 1:21.034 1 26.096 16.164 25.231 1:07.491

2 26.967 17.682 27.128 1:11.777 2 24.369 16.031 24.992 1:05.392

3 25.245 17.338 26.002 1:08.585 3 23.998 17.280 24.887 1:06.165

4 24.946 17.176 26.070 1:08.192 4 24.175 15.810 24.676 1:04.661

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (5th) 97  Luke POWER  (1st)

1 29.335 17.772 26.984 1:14.091 1 26.044 15.923 24.220 1:06.187

2 26.145 17.233 25.977 1:09.355 2 24.102 15.478 24.367 1:03.947

3 26.385 17.225 26.752 1:10.362 3 23.817 15.248 25.006 1:04.071

4 25.393 16.722 25.556 1:07.671 4 23.939 15.339 24.730 1:04.008

35  Matthew ELITH  (9th) 107  David ELLIS  (15th)

1 28.233 17.813 27.529 1:13.575 1 32.936 22.422 33.093 1:28.451

2 26.423 17.501 26.463 1:10.387 2 30.534 21.089 32.439 1:24.062

3 25.789 17.207 26.501 1:09.497 3 30.108 20.878 31.767 1:22.753
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Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min
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Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

285  Glenn KETTLE  (3rd) 4 25.021 16.186 25.136 1:06.343

1 28.890 17.775 26.155 1:12.820

2 26.188 16.509 25.260 1:07.957

3 25.212 16.344 25.191 1:06.747

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:42.471 3 Ted MACRAE Honda RS 125 1:22.100 1

1:43.429 50 Greg LEWIS Honda RVF 400 1:18.915 1

1:44.206 67 Adam NICOLSON Kawasaki ZX  400 1:18.796 1

1:52.939 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM Honda RVF 400 1:14.091 1

1:53.200 14 Nick LEITH Honda CBR 400 1:11.898 1

2:01.992 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.491 1

2:11.502 97 Luke POWER Honda NSF 250 1:06.187 1

3:07.384 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.392 2

3:15.449 97 Luke POWER Honda NSF 250 1:03.947 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:57:46

Event: P07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 L. POWER 23.817 L. POWER 15.248 L. POWER 24.220 L. POWER 1:03.285 1:03.947

2 J. EMBLEY 23.998 J. EMBLEY 15.810 J. EMBLEY 24.676 J. EMBLEY 1:04.484 1:04.661

3 J. AGOMBAR 24.946 G. KETTLE 16.186 G. KETTLE 25.136 G. KETTLE 1:06.343 1:06.343

4 G. KETTLE 25.021 N. LEITH 16.706 N. LEITH 25.292 N. LEITH 1:07.352 1:07.352

5 N. LEITH 25.354 J. WILLINGHAM 16.722 J. WILLINGHAM 25.556 J. WILLINGHA 1:07.671 1:07.671

6 J. WILLINGHAM 25.393 G. SANDERS 16.756 J. AGOMBAR 26.002 J. AGOMBAR 1:08.124 1:08.192

7 S. BROCKLESBY 25.530 S. BROCKLESBY 17.093 G. SANDERS 26.108 G. SANDERS 1:08.442 1:08.442

8 G. SANDERS 25.578 J. AGOMBAR 17.176 M. ELITH 26.463 S. BROCKLES 1:09.229 1:09.347

9 M. ELITH 25.789 M. ELITH 17.207 S. BROCKLESBY 26.606 M. ELITH 1:09.459 1:09.497

10 D. O'CONNELL 26.117 G. LEWIS 17.715 D. O'CONNELL 26.840 D. O'CONNEL 1:10.849 1:11.490

11 A. NICOLSON 26.845 D. O'CONNELL 17.892 S. VAN WETERING 27.855 S. VAN WETE 1:13.245 1:14.419

12 S. VAN WETERING 27.110 S. VAN WETERING 18.280 T. MACRAE 28.383 G. LEWIS 1:13.456 1:13.470

13 G. LEWIS 27.152 A. NICOLSON 18.703 G. LEWIS 28.589 A. NICOLSON 1:14.720 1:16.216

14 T. MACRAE 28.831 T. MACRAE 19.034 A. NICOLSON 29.172 T. MACRAE 1:16.248 1:18.482

15 D. ELLIS 30.108 D. ELLIS 20.878 D. ELLIS 31.767 D. ELLIS 1:22.753 1:22.753

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


